

MM54 300000 400000/400000 of 400000

300000/400000 400000/400000 400000/400000

400000/400000 400000/400000

Schedule XLV-Form/No. 134

400000/400000 400000/400000 (400000)

Agreement-No - 97/530/MM54-22.23 DIVISION

Const cost. 6237382/ MB 240 - 2875

Direct cost. 246420/-

Total - 6483802/- SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement. 01-03-2023

Date of completion 30.11.2023

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & fixing of working bench mark pillars					
0.325 km (Q.V. TMB P-1)					
@ Rs. 37755.28/km - Rs.					12270/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.1138 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-1)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs.					6028/-
③ Const. of Embankment with lead 1000m lead					
801.141 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - Rs.					152666/-
④ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
211.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs.					40661/-
⑤ Const. of Granular Sub-base by ponding well graded material.					
102.674 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 3451.34/m ³ - Rs.					354363/-
⑥ P.V. laying, spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate					
77.005 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 4278.41/m ³ - Rs.					329459/-
Continuation					Rs. 895447/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/11) Const. of Reinforced Cement Concrete pavement					
164.28 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 7485.70/m ² - Rs.					122975/-
(8/14) Reinforced concrete MIS grade km stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 2495.20/each - Rs.					4990/-
(9/15) 200 mm Stone					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 662.53/each - Rs.					663/-
(10/17) 600 mm equilateral and triangle					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 3647.13/each - Rs.					7294/-
(11/18) 600 mm Circular					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 4827.45/each - Rs.					4827/-
(12/19) 800x600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 6658.33/each - Rs.					13317/-
(13/20) 600x450 mm rectangular					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 4706.63/each - Rs.					4707/-
(14/22) Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs.					7941/-

Continuation

Rs. 2168937/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/23) Road marking in C.C. pavement					
60 m ² (Q.V. memo p-4)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ² -61					49359/-
(16/24) P/V & erecting direction and place identification reflectorized sign					
2 nos. (Q.V. memo p-4)					
@ Rs. 11529.84/each -61					23060/-
(17/26) P/V & fixing of typical MMMSY information board with logo as per memo spec					
5 nos. (Q.V. memo p-4)					
@ Rs. 9838.52/each -61					49193/-
					Rs. 2290549/-
GST 12%					Rs. 274866/-
L-c 1%					Rs. 22905/-
S. Fee					Rs. 26570/-
					Rs. 2614890/-
Less 15.79% below R.					412891/-
					R. 2201999/-
Signature					
15/12/24					
SE					
Signature					
16/12/24					
ME					

Continuation